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Temperature Ensemble 
Verification Example -

MARFC
Hydrologic Ensemble Prediction Group

Hydrologic Science and Modeling Branch
Hydrology Laboratory

Office of Hydrologic Development
NOAA/National Weather Service
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MARFC/Juniata/HUNP1
Area 790 mile2 (2113 km2) 
Elevation 1159 ft (353 m)
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Verification of 6-hr 
temperature ensembles
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30.499.5
29.299
27.998
27.097
26.296
25.595
22.890
20.885
17.475
9.150
0.825
-4.810

6-hr Temperature (°C)Percentile
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Verification of 24-hr 
temperature ensembles
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25.499.5
24.799
23.998
23.497
22.996
22.695
21.290
20.185
17.575
9.550
1.125
-4.110

24-hr Temperature (°C)Percentile
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End of slides


